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8. Oa.m. Greetings from N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
8.45 LONDON NEWS
9.0 With) the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from N.Z. Forces in
the Middle East
10.30 Sacred interlude
11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. © Grand Massed Brass Bands
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2. O. Royal Ariillery String Or-chestra
2.30 Music by British Com-
posers8.0 "Coetillon" Ballet Music
(Chabrier), London Philhar-
monie Orchestra (Antal Dorati)
3.16 Famous Artist: Peter Daw-son (bass-baritone)
3.35-4, "Everybody’s Scrap-book"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Methodist Church Service:
St. Peter’s Church (Rey. A. E.Jeffersen)
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
8.15 Station notices
"Paul Clifford’
8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.23 Interlude
9.25 "This Sheep Made News":A farcical comedy by H. R. Jeans10. 7 Close down

Ratzjo ves
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-fast table
8.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright41. O Favourites in Rhythm11.30 Music of the Masters
412. 0 Close down
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1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
8. 0 Band session, featuring
the Bickershaw Colliery Band
(BBC production)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your Children3.0 Mail Cali
3.30 The Music and the Story(Pauline Rodgers)
Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-ot )5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

6. 0 A talk.on Social Justice
6.15 London News7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Fighters for Freedom:
Abraham Lincoln
9.16 The Jack Benny Show10, O Victorino (BBC produc-tion)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Marches and Service Songs9.45 Your Children
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 The Morning Star: QuentinMcLean
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Ran-
som of Mac, told by WalterBrennan
4.45 Session for the Blind
People

5. 0 Storytime with BryarO’Brien
6. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Eternity in an Hour (BBC
production)
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Fighters for Freeman: DonFrancisco Madero
8.45 Special programme8.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
10. 0 Something for Everyone10.30 Slumber session e
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s

}

9.15 Band session, featuring
Famous British Brass Bands
SN hey titedour Children
0. O Hospital session0.45 Melody Round Up
41.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song1.45 Sports session (The Toff) |

12. 0 Luncheon request session
(Chiv)4.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials

QO Yarns for Yanks: Money to
Burn, told by Claire Trevor4.45 Family Favourites
0 Storytime with Bryan°’Brien
0 A Talk on Social Justice16 London News
0 The Charlie McCarthy
.30 Men "Behind Victory (BBC
production)
O News from America
& Fighters for Freedom8.45 Special programme
9.15 The Bing Crosby pro-
pone10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News
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1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song11.30 The U.S. Marine Band1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Julian Lee presents2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The Great
Jallopy Race, told by FrankGraham3.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 Eternity in an Hour (BBC
production)8. News from America
8. 5 Fighters for Freedom: The
Ordeal of Mary Dyer9.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

8. 0am. Bright records8.45 London News
9. 0 Medleys and selections9.30 Hawaiian Harmony9.45 Your Children
10. O Selected recordings10.15 Melody Round-up10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Requestsession
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien =5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine7.30 Foden’s Motor Works
Band (BBC production)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Victoria (BBC production)9.15 The Fred Alien Show
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